Canada
Product Line
Guide
2023
heliforklift.ca
2
Heli Canada is the master distributor for Anhui Forklift Group Co. in
Canada. Anhui Forklift is the largest manufacturer of material handling

Identification
Series G series
Model Designation BD10 BD20 BD30 BD40 BD50
Configuration Number JB1 JA1
Driving Mode Sit down
Tow Capacity lbs 2200 4500 6600 8800 11000
Weight lbs 1940 3306 3306 4850 5291
Min. Turning Radius in 118 122 122 173,2 181,1
Tire Front/Rear in 5,00-8/5,00-8 6,50-10/6,50-10 7,00-12/7,00-12
Dimension (lenght/width/height) in 108,2/39,4/48,2 142,3/55,1/55,1 156,3/59/59
Driving Motor Power KW 3 4 5 6 6
Travel Speed (loaded/unloaded) Km/h 8/10 12/16 12/16 12/15 12/15
Battery Voltage/Capacity V/Ah 48/280 48/280 48/280 48/350 48/450
Control Curtis Curtis Curtis Curtis Curtis
Section
Title
IC Forklift
Cushion Tire
36
IC Forklift Cushion Tire - LPG
CPYD20/25/30/32CCPYD15/18/20C/CS CPYD40/50C CPYD40/50C
(box car type chassis)
Item LPG IC Cushion
(3000-4000lbs)
LPG IC Cushion
(4000-6500lbs)
LPG IC Cushion
(8000-10000lbs)
LPG IC Cushion
Box Car Type Chassis
(8000-10000lbs)
Identification
Series H3C series H3C series H3C series H3C series
Model Designation CPYD15C CPYD18C CPYD20CS CPYD20C CPYD25C CPYD30C CPYD32C CPYD40C CPYD50C CPYD40C CPYD50C
Configuration Number KU1H KU1H KUH KUHBCS
Rated Capacity lbs 3000 3500 4000 4000 5000 6000 6500 8000 10000 8000 10000
Load Center in 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Dimensions
Overall Height (overhead guard) in 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 85,8 85,8 85,8 85,8
Overall Lenght (without fork) in 82,5 84 85,5 92,5 94,5 97,8 99 105 109 105 109
Overall Width (single tire) in 37,6 37,6 37,6 42 42 44 44 50 55,9 50 55,9
Min. Turning Radius (exterior) in 69,3 70,9 72,2 76 78,7 80,7 81,9 91 95 84,6 88,2
Weight
Total Weight lb 6657,9 7165 7605,9 8466 9480 10725 11067 13690 15498 13790 15810
Wheels, Chassis
Tire Size (front/rear) in 18x6x12/14x5x10 21x7-15/16x6-10,5 21x8-15/16x6-10,5 22x9-16/
18x8-12,125
22x12-16/
18x8-12,125
22x9-16/
18x8-12,125
22x12-16/
18x8-12,125
Performance
Max. Travel Speed, Loaded/Unloaded Km/h 16/16 16/16 16/16 17/17 17/17 17/17 17/17 17/18 17/18 17/18 17/18
Engine Mode KUBOTA WG2503 2,5L KUBOTA WG2503 2,5L KUBOTA WG3800 3,8L KUBOTA WG3800 3,8L
Engine Rated Power hp/rpm 58,3/2600 58,3/2600 84,8/2400 84,8/2400
Engine Rated Torque (ft*lb)/
rpm 128,1/1400 120,7/1800 208,3/1200 208,3/1200
Engine Cylinder number-bore x stroke in 4-3,5x40,3 4-3,5x40,3 4-100x120 4-100x120
Piston Displacement cu in 155,7 155,7 230 230
Section
Title
IC Forklift
Pneumatic Tire
38
IC Forklift Pneumatic Tire - LPG
CP(Q)YD10/15/18 CP(Q)YD20/25/30/35
Item LPG IC Pneumatic
(2000-3500lbs )
LPG IC Pneumatic
(4000-7000lbs)
Identification